The minimum size shall be one thousand (1,000) gallons or an approved 
demonstrated equivalent. Full service restaurants, or any food service establishment that 

http://www.oakgov.com/health/Pages/default.aspx

prepares or serves more than thirty percent (30%) fried products, shall have a minimum one 
thousand five hundred (1,500) gallon interceptor or an approved demonstrated equivalent. 

• The City requires submittal of plans and specifications demonstrating equivalency with the 
minimum required size for proposed equivalent interceptors (or a minimum interceptor size 
of one thousand five hundred (1500) gallons). Size and equivalency shall be determined by 
the building official, the plumbing inspector and the water department supervisor. 

• On all construction sites the property lines must be identified and verifiable at all times 

during construction.